
Special School EP contacts 

 

School E.P name e-mail ‘phone 

Mayfield Pauline 
Bromfield 

Pauline.bromfield@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 
189024 

Hamilton Pauline 
Bromfield 

Pauline.bromfield@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 
189024 

JBS Parkway and 
Northfield 

Simon Bailey Simon.bailey@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 
189031 

Beaufort Kate Towers Katherine.towers@birmingham.gov.uk 07885234660 

Braidwood Jill Copley Jill.copley@birmingham.gov.uk 07867 
358611 

Brays Anna Kelley Anna.kelley@birmingham.gov.uk 07880189055 

Calthorpe Kay Jackson Kay.jackson@birmingham.gov.uk 07703 
373823 

Hallmoor Aruna Pintilei Aruna.pintilei@birmingham.gov.uk 07885 
234666 

 

JBS Short Stay  Kathryn 
O’Shea 

Kathryn.o’shea@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
1793 

Uffculme Primary Lydia Hulusi Lydia.hulusi@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
8288 

Uffculme Secondary Louise Oland Louise.oland@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 
189030  

Victoria Heather 
Webb Jones 

Heather.webb.jones@birmingham.gov.uk 07885 234 
657 

Cherry Oak Heather 
Webb Jones 

Heather.webb.jones@birmingham.gov.uk 07885 234 
657 

Selly Oak Trust Dan 
Kay/Katrina 

Burns 

Katrina.burns@birmingham.gov.uk 07548123538 
0121 303 

8288 

Dame Ellen Pinsent Lydia Hulusi Lydia.hulusi@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
8288 

Hunters Hill Sidra Aslam Sidra.aslam@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
8288 

JBS Northfield Michael 
Palmer 

Michael.palmer@birmingham.gov.uk 07894744333 

Fox Hollies Philip Connor 
Bell 

Philip.connor.bell@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 
189023 

Baskerville Kieran 
Sangha 

Kieranjit.sangha@birmingham.gov.uk 07704 
538669 

Langley Sofia Hussain Sofia.hussain@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
0100 

JBS Dovedale Deb 
Benjamin 

Deborah.benjamin@birmingham.gov.uk 07702 338 
337 

Bridge Claire 
McGuiggan 

Claire.McGuiggan@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
0100 

Lindsworth Katrina Burns Katrina.burns@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
8288 



Springfield Katrina Burns Katrina.burns@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
8288 

Skilts Katrina Burns Katrina.burns@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
8288 

Oscott Manor School Sasha 
Louise Simon 

Sasha.louise.simon@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
0100 

Pines Special School Sasha Louise 
Simon 

Sasha.louise.simon@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
0100 

Queensbury Special 
School 

June Richards June.richards@birmingham.gov.uk 07880 
189042 

Wilson Stuart School Laurence 
Campbell 

Laurence.campbell@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
0100 

Priestley Smith Nathan 
Lambert 

Nathan.lambert@birmingham.gov.uk 0121 303 
0100 

General/emergency 
contact 

Amanda 
Daniels 

Amanda.daniels@birmingham.gov.uk 07766 
925152 

 


